New AP Members

Div

01
02
02
05
06
12
12
14
15
15
15
18
24
24
25

%) USCG Auxiary - District 1, South
" Monthly Report

Flot

01-06
02-02
02-02
05-04
06-04
12-07
12-07
14-04
15-02
15-04
15-04
18-06
24-03
24-08
25-05

memblID

5005345
5005408
5005409
3009019
5005410
5005532
5005416
5005411
5005533
5005412
5005343
5005344
3003589
5005415
5005531

LName

Romano
Lynch
Lynch
Rodriguez
Mauricio
Gabbidon
Chung
Mandile
Stillianessis
Fagan
Paul
Sokolich
Guy
Woble
Farwell

May 2023

Prepared for DIRAUX by D. Janelle DSO-HR

FName

James
Donald
Vaughn
Kelvin
David
Hopeton
Benedict
Paul
William
Dane
Richard
Steven
Lisa Marie
Lisa
Tyler

EDate

05/01/2023
05/16/2023
05/16/2023
05/01/2023
05/16/2023
05/30/2023
05/16/2023
05/16/2023
05/30/2023
05/16/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/01/2023
05/16/2023
05/30/2023

Natl Lead

AAMS
AAMS

AAMS
AAMS
AAMS

AAMS

Notes

re enroll
aams archived
aams archived

aams archived

"archived" in the notes colum indicates the AAMS record was archived (removed) due to 60 days with no entries
"Old Closed AAMS" in the notes column indicates lead was from previous version of AAMS

Promoted From AP Status

Flot

04
05
07
07
07

memblID

04-04
05-03
07-02
07-04
07-05

LName

5003991
5004666
3010266
5005333
5004998

FName

Taveras
Yolles

Christophersen

Schnapp
Saabye

Date

Juneris

Mei

John
Allen
David

TO

05/07/2023
05/07/2023
05/19/2023
05/31/2023
05/18/2023

bq
bq
bq
bq
bq



22 22-06 5002682 Greggo
25 25-02 5005305 Aiksnoras

Other Status Changes

NONE

TRANSFERS OUT OF DISTRICT

10-06 3008692 Ward Warren

Dis-Enrollments

Div Flot memblID LName FName
07-05 5004481 Wodraska Ronald
25-05 1192203 Grimsey Charles
10-01 3010433 Bower Jeffrey Lee
25-05 5001515 Richards Terrance
01-06 1220680 Nevill James

Tristan 05/11/2023
Robert 05/09/2023

05/09/2023 tsfrout to
New Smyrna
Beach FL

DDate Dreason

05/19/2023 dth

05/31/2023 dth-ret
05/07/2023 mreq
05/31/2023 mreq
05/31/2023 ret

bq



